Relatorio de Equipes -

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

5042
5039
5033
5035
5003

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

Nimero

5048
5050
5012
5049
5020

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

5028
5019
5054
5025
5055

NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

GERAL - Todos

1
1°GB
1529
Atletas
MARIA APARECIDA VECCHIO
LIVIA TERRA COTRIM
ILMA DE LIMA FRANCISCO
JOSELIA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
ADRIANA SOARES

2

ESB

2188

Atletas
MIRELLA MARIA BAPTISTA PELEGE
RAQUEL GOMIDE RIMOLI
ANGELA CARLA MUSSI

PRISCILA AP. TORRES BELEM
DEBORAH DA SILVA MEIRELES

18° GB
2410
Atletas
ERIKA TORRES
CRISTIANE PATRICIA TREVIZAN
ROSEMEIRE REGINA KAISER
ELIZETE APARECIDA GOMES FRACHETTA
RUBIA MARCIA BASSO

Posicéo
35
265
296
442
491

Posicao
383
428
437
446
494

Posicao
412
445
486
531
536

Pagina:

Tempo
00:44:28.520
00:54:14.560
00:55:07.150
01:00:38.790
01:03:32.570

Tempo
00:58:10.670
01:00:12.280
01:00:31.080
01:00:47.900
01:03:59.910

Tempo
00:59:39.090
01:00:41.470
01:03:13.190
01:12:05.530
01:16:03.880



