

## NATAÇÃO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

### Relatório de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

<b>Colocação</b>	1		
<b>Equipe</b>	1º GB		
<b>Total</b>	1529		
<b>Número</b>	<b>Atletas</b>	<b>Posição</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
5042	MARIA APARECIDA VECCHIO	35	00:44:28.520
5039	LIVIA TERRA COTRIM	265	00:54:14.560
5033	ILMA DE LIMA FRANCISCO	296	00:55:07.150
5035	JOSELIA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS	442	01:00:38.790
5003	ADRIANA SOARES	491	01:03:32.570

<b>Colocação</b>	2		
<b>Equipe</b>	ESB		
<b>Total</b>	2188		
<b>Número</b>	<b>Atletas</b>	<b>Posição</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
5048	MIRELLA MARIA BAPTISTA PELEGE	383	00:58:10.670
5050	RAQUEL GOMIDE RIMOLI	428	01:00:12.280
5012	ANGELA CARLA MUSSI	437	01:00:31.080
5049	PRISCILA AP. TORRES BELEM	446	01:00:47.900
5020	DEBORAH DA SILVA MEIRELES	494	01:03:59.910

<b>Colocação</b>	3		
<b>Equipe</b>	18º GB		
<b>Total</b>	2410		
<b>Número</b>	<b>Atletas</b>	<b>Posição</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
5028	ÉRIKA TORRES	412	00:59:39.090
5019	CRISTIANE PATRÍCIA TREVIZAN	445	01:00:41.470
5054	ROSEMEIRE REGINA KAISER	486	01:03:13.190
5025	ELIZETE APARECIDA GOMES FRACHETTA	531	01:12:05.530
5055	RÚBIA MÁRCIA BASSO	536	01:16:03.880